FORM PTO-	 1619A			U.S. Department of Commerce	
Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027		01-24-2005		Patent and Trademark Office PATENT	
124241	OΥ	102923107	_ SHEET	o l	
()	\	PATENTS ON	LY		
TO: The Comm		ademarks: Please record the Conveyance Ty		nent(s) or copy(ies).	
X New	Турс	X Assignment	Security Agree	တို့လို 🚍	
Resubmis Documen	ssion (Non-Recordation) t ID#	License	Change of Nam	ie ##	
Correctio	n of PTO Error Frame #	Merger	U.S. Government		
Correctiv	Prame #		se ONLY by U.S. Government pepartmental File	Agencies) Secret File	
Conveying F	Party(ies)	Mark if additiona	al names of conveying partie	Excontion Date	
Name (line 1)	Chen. Yun-Lung			Month Day Year 12 05 04	
Name (line 2)				Execution Date	
Second Party Name (line 1)	Wang. Oun			Month Day Year	
Name (line 2)					
Receiving P	arty		Mark if additional names of n	eceiving parties attached	
Name (line 1)	If decimant to be recorded				
Name (line 2)	receiving party is not domicited in the United				
Address (line 1)	States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached.				
Address (line 2)	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)				
Address (line 3)	Tu-Chen	Taipei Hsier			
Domestic R	epresentative Name	State/Country and Address Enter	for the first Receiving Party		
Name	Wei Te Chung,	Foxconn Internation			
Address (line 1)	1650 Memorex Di	rive, Santa Clara,	CA 95050		
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
/06/2005 HVUONG1 FC:8021	00000002 29220425 40.00 DP	FOR OFFICE USE ONL	Y		
dathermo the data nee	ded to complete the Cover Sheet Selid	imated to average approximately 30 minutes p comments regarding this burden estimate to t irs, Office of Management and Budget, Papen	the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office work Reduction Project (0651-0027)	Cale Mothaton Others, 1925-193	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 016155 FRAME: 0440 FORM PTO-1619C Expres 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION PATENTS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerca Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date				
Enter additional C		Month Day Year		
Name (line 1) Ya	o, Jin-Feng	12 05 04		
Name (line 2)				
		Execution Date Month Day Year		
Name (line 1) He	, Jian-Hua	12 05 04		
Name (line 2)				
		Execution Date Month Day Year		
Name (line 1)				
Name (line 2)		U.S. F		
Receiving Par	ty(ies) Mark if additional names of receiving par	rties attached		
-	eceiving Party(ies)	2000 maria 11 maria 1		
Name (line 1)		If document to be recorded		
		is an assignment and the receiving party is not		
Name (line 2)		domiciled in the United States, an appointment		
Address (line 1)		of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation		
		must be a separate document from		
Address (line 2)		· Assignment.)		
Address (line 3)				
	City State/Country Zip C	ode		
Name (line 1)		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the		
Name (line 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United		
(States, an appointment of a domestic representative is		
Address (line 1)		attached. (Designation must be a separate document from		
Address (line 2)		Assignment.)		
- '				
Address (line 3)	City State/Country Zig	Code		
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached				
Enter either the	Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the			
Pat	ent Application Number(s) Patent Num	nber(s)		

FORM PTO-16198 Expires 08/30/99 OMB 0851-0027	3	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT	
Correspondent N	lame and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	(408) 919-6137	
Name We:	i Te (Joseph) Ch	ung, Foxconn Intl., Inc.		
Address (line 1) 16	50 Memorex Drive			
Address (line 2) Sal	nta Clara, CA 95	050		
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
	r the total number of pauding any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyance docum	ent # 2	
Application Numb	ber(s) or Patent Nun	nber(s) Mark if a	additional numbers attached	
		Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers	for the same property).	
Patent Ap	pplication Number(s)	Patent	Number(s)	
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was Month Day Year signed by the first named executing inventor. 12 05 04				
Patent Cooperation	on Treaty (PCT)	PCT PCT	PCT	
	application number		FOIL	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	S. Application Number en assigned.	PCT PCT	PCT	
Number of Proper	ties Enter the tot	al number of properties involved. #		
Fee Amount	Fee Amount f	or Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	40	
Method of Payr Deposit Accou	ment: Enclo			
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #				
	А	uthorization to charge additional fees:	Yes No	
Statement and Sig	jnature			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.				
Wei Te Chu	ing (/	(XXX)	Je do	
Name of Person Signing Signature Date				

PATENT REEL: 016155 FRAME: 0442

ASSIGNMENT

			d sufficiency of which are hereby
	knowledged, the undersigned A		Tu-Chen, Taiwan
2.			Shenzhen, China
3.		, residing at	Shenzhen, China
4.			Shenzhen, China
5.		, residing at	
Unappoint the	nited States of America as des plications including any and	fined in 35 U.S.C. 1 all divisions, conti known as <u>FRONT</u> F	ire right, title and interest for the 00, in the invention and all patent nuations, substitutes, and reissues SEZEL FOR COMPUTER ENCLOSURE
[_		nd filing date of
an	application for Letters Patent	of United States of A	merica
of inte	Patens and Trademarks to is erest as ASSIGNEE, its succe	sue said Letters Pate ssors, assigns and le	e(s) the United States Commissioner ent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its gal representatives; the undersigned ation, if any, shall hereafter act on
its		al representatives, de	execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, eemed essential by ASSIGNEE to vention hereby transferred.

1

PATENT REEL: 016155 FRAME: 0443

CHEN YUN LUNG Chen, Yun-Lung, inventor	12/05/04 date	witness
, , , ,		
Wang, Run	12/05/04	
Wang, Qun , inventor	date	witness
Yao Jin-Feng Xao, Jin-Feng , Inventor	12/05/04 date	witness
He, Jian-Hua	12/05/04	
He, Jian-Hua , inventor	date	witness
, inventor	date	witness

RECORDED: 12/29/2004